ALL STUDENTS RETURN
MODIFIED HOURS (100%)

Monday (B)
Tuesday (A)
Wednesday (B)
Thursday (A)
Friday (B)

Monday (A)
Tuesday (B)
Wednesday (A)
Thursday (B)
Friday (A)

REGULAR FULL A/B

10/26
10/27
10/28
10/29
10/30

11/2
11/3
11/4
11/5
11/6

begins 11/9,
B day

8-12:30
8-12:30
8-12:30
8-12:30
8-12:30

8-12:30
8-12:30
8-12:30
8-12:30
8-12:30

7:55-3:05 M-W
7:55-2:05 Th-F

DAILY BELL SCHEDULE (October 23- November 6) REVISED

Bell

Schedule Bell Schedule
1A 8:00am-9:00am 5B

2A 9:10am-10:10 am 6B

3A 10:20am-11:20am 7B

4A 11:30am-12:30pm 8B

8:00am-9:00am

9:10am-10:10 am
10:20am-11:20am
11:30am-12:30pm



