ALL STUDENTS RETURN MODIFIED HOURS (100%)		
Monday (B)	10/26	8-12:30
Tuesday (A)	10/27	8-12:30
Wednesday (B)	10/28	8-12:30
Thursday (A)	10/29	8-12:30
Friday (B)	10/30	8-12:30
Monday (A)	11/2	8-12:30
Tuesday (B)	11/3	8-12:30
Wednesday (A)	11/4	8-12:30
Thursday (B)	11/5	8-12:30
Friday (A)	11/6	8-12:30
REGULAR FULL A/B	begins 11/9, B day	7:55-3:05 M-W 7:55-2:05 Th-F

## DAILY BELL SCHEDULE (October 23- November 6) **REVISED**

Bell Schedule		Bell Schedule	
1A	8:00am-9:00am	5B	8:00am-9:00am
2A	9:10am-10:10 am	6B	9:10am-10:10 am
3A	10:20am-11:20am	7B	10:20am-11:20am
4A	11:30am-12:30pm	8B	11:30am-12:30pm